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PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 3/12/2014 to 3/13/2014

PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

NFHS Record: 1:40.73 2011N CONCORD CARONDELET - CA

PIAA Record: 1:44.22 2013S HERSHEY

Waitkavicz, Deliberty, Broschand, Robinson

NF Hon. Roll: 1:46.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

HERSH-031 1:42.09S

RAAB, MEAGHAN 12 TAFUTO, VIVI 11

BROSCHARD, GABI 12 ROBINSON, COLETTE 10

24.92 27.99 23.6025.58

NALLE-072 1:42.10S

DU, JACQUELYN 11 KUHN, ERIN 10

CHURMAN, KAYLA 11 SOULIA, MORGAN 11

25.17 29.22 23.2224.49

NPENN-013 1:46.20

DISTEFANO, OLIVIA 11 O'NEILL, ERIN 10

BROWN, LEAH 10 EVANS, KAILYN 9

26.36 30.52 23.2726.05

HVRFD-014 1:46.63

HART, MADDIE 10 O'BRIEN, ANNIE 12

WOLFE, EMILY 11 ZHERKA, ILIRA 9

26.73 30.32 24.3525.23

WILSN-035 1:47.10

DURNING, MAGGIE 12 KLEE, KENZIE 11

CORTAZZO, AMBER 12 ROCKETT, ALEXANDRA 12

27.22 31.00 22.8925.99

SCOLL-066 1:47.12

KOBERNA, SARAH 12 HILLSLEY, KIRSTEN 11

COOPER, KATE 10 VASHAW, FIONA 10

28.05 29.73 23.8725.47

OAKCA-077 1:47.88

MAUTINO, SARAH 9 KONDIS, PEYTON 10

COGHILL, COURTNEY 10 FEOLA, NATALIE 12

27.17 29.77 24.1126.83

CONTG-018 1:48.17

BOOKWALTER, NIKKI 12 ZIMMERMAN, AMBER 11

MACK, ABBY 12 WYDEVEN, GRACE 12

27.37 31.00 24.3025.50

B - Final

UPSTC-079 1:48.49

LERSCH, MAEVE 9 YOOS, MADDIE 9

CHOATE, LINDSEY 10 OLSAKOVSKY, CARLY 11

27.79 29.77 24.2426.69

FREDM-1110 1:48.57

DELFRANCO, CARLY 11 KOPKO, KELLY 11

HSU, HELEN 11 HOWELL, SHANNON 11

27.44 31.50 23.9425.69

SDRTN-0111 1:48.58

CROSSGROVE, ARIANA 10HODGES, EMILY 9

PAGANO, GABRIELLA 12 HODGES, RICKILEE 11

28.06 29.93 23.7326.86

RADNR-0112 1:48.85

SMOLYANSKY, TATYANA 12CAI, EVIE 12

MCSHEA, HEATHER 12 PACKER, LAURA 11

27.24 30.02 24.4027.19

RUSTN-0113 1:48.88

KOCZUR, MEGAN 9 HONTZ, AMBER 11

FIFE, ERIN 12 MCGLAUGHLIN, JULIET 11

27.42 30.75 24.1526.56

DLSTN-0314 1:49.19

OBERLANDER, KACEY 10WOODS, JENA

CASOLO, JULIA 12 WISE, ERICA 11

26.88 31.65 24.5126.15

HATH-0115 1:49.56

SUTTON, HALEY 11 WAWRZYNIAK, MADDY 12

RIEMENSCHNEIDER, GRACE 9PELLECCHIA, NICOLE 12

27.49 30.11 24.5027.46

OJROB-0116 1:49.75

NINESS, DEVON 11 CHRISTMAN, EMMA 12

HANSEN, MORGAN 9 YUHAS, GABBY 11

29.15 30.54 24.5925.47

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

NFHS Record: 1:40.73 2011N CONCORD CARONDELET - CA

PIAA Record: 1:44.22 2013S HERSHEY

Waitkavicz, Deliberty, Broschand, Robinson

NF Hon. Roll: 1:46.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HERSH-031 1:44.48

RAAB, MEAGHAN 12 TAFUTO, VIVI 11

YOUNG, JENNY 12 ROBINSON, COLETTE 10

25.54 28.59 23.7226.63

NALLE-072 1:44.90

DU, JACQUELYN 11 KUHN, ERIN 10

CHURMAN, KAYLA 11 BISHOP, KRISTEN 12

HVRFD-013 1:46.35

HART, MADDIE 10 O'BRIEN, ANNIE 12

WOLFE, EMILY 11 ZHERKA, ILIRA 9

26.55 30.25 24.3525.20

NPENN-014 1:47.09

DISTEFANO, OLIVIA 11 O'NEILL, ERIN 10

BROWN, LEAH 10 EVANS, KAILYN 9

26.45 31.16 23.2426.24

OAKCA-075 1:47.70

MAUTINO, SARAH 9 KONDIS, PEYTON 10

COGHILL, COURTNEY 10 FEOLA, NATALIE 12

27.23 29.71 23.9426.82

SCOLL-066 1:47.74

KOBERNA, SARAH 12 HILLSLEY, KIRSTEN 11

COOPER, KATE 10 VASHAW, FIONA 10

28.16 30.01 24.0625.51

CONTG-017 1:48.09

BOOKWALTER, NIKKI 12 ZIMMERMAN, AMBER 11

MACK, ABBY 12 WYDEVEN, GRACE 12

27.63 30.78 24.1525.53

WILSN-038 1:48.38

DURNING, MAGGIE 12 KLEE, KENZIE 11

CORTAZZO, AMBER 12 ROCKETT, ALEXANDRA 12

UPSTC-079 1:48.82

LERSCH, MAEVE 9 YOOS, MADDIE 9

CHOATE, LINDSEY 10 OLSAKOVSKY, CARLY 11

DLSTN-0310 1:48.83

OBERLANDER, KACEY 10WOODS, JENA

CASOLO, JULIA 12 WISE, ERICA 11

26.95 31.43 24.2026.25

RUSTN-0111 1:48.90

KOCZUR, MEGAN 9 HONTZ, AMBER 11

FIFE, ERIN 12 MCGLAUGHLIN, JULIET 11

27.69 30.82 24.2726.12

SDRTN-0112 1:48.97

CROSSGROVE, ARIANA 10HODGES, EMILY 9

PAGANO, GABRIELLA 12 HODGES, RICKILEE 11

28.33 29.91 23.6627.07

HATH-0113 1:49.11

SUTTON, HALEY 11 WAWRZYNIAK, MADDY 12

RIEMENSCHNEIDER, GRACE 9PELLECCHIA, NICOLE 12

27.31 30.09 24.6227.09

RADNR-0114 1:49.20

SMOLYANSKY, TATYANA 12CAI, EVIE 12

MCSHEA, HEATHER 12 PACKER, LAURA 11

OJROB-0115 1:49.82

NINESS, DEVON 11 CHRISTMAN, EMMA 12

HANSEN, MORGAN 9 YUHAS, GABBY 11

29.01 30.50 24.8325.48

FREDM-1116 1:49.90

DELFRANCO, CARLY 11 KOPKO, KELLY 11

HSU, HELEN 11 HOWELL, SHANNON 11

27.64 32.61 23.7825.87

EASTN-1117 1:49.99

KUTCH, ALEXA 10 ROSA, AMANDA 11

PACZES, NATHALIE 10 STAHLECKER, TARA 12

28.16 30.68 23.7527.40

FRNKR-0718 1:50.12

SNYDER, LAURA 10 RUFFING, ALYSSA 12

SCANLAN, ELISE 9 REMALEY, MEGAN 10

BTHLP-0719 1:50.76

BRINKHOFF, ALLIE 12 KRAMER, KELLY 12

DOUDS, MEGAN 12 HIRSH, JESSICA 12

LBRTY-1120 1:51.73

RIDER, RACHEL 12 MCCARTHY, JULIA 9

CECCHINI, EMILY 12 DRAGO, KAYLA 10

28.24 31.12 24.3428.03

EMMAU-1121 1:51.83

BINGHAM, TORI 11 WEIGNER, MORGAN 11

FRANK, CLAIRE 11 YOUNG, CASEY 10

RYAN-1222 1:51.89

SHEFFOLD, JENNA 11 ROCCHI, MARIA 12

O'LEARY, MARY 12 MCKINSTRY, SHEA 11

DELVA-0223 1:54.74

HUTZELMANN, DENALI 9MARCUCCI, STEPHANIE 11

LLEWELLYN, JANEL 11 NARVARTE, ASPEN 10

29.38 32.70 25.0227.64

MCDOW-1024 1:55.43

VIEIRA, ISABELLE 11 WASSELL, MARY 11

SPRINGER, EMMA 11 CAULEY, JESSICA 11

30.90 30.86 24.7728.90
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PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 3/12/2014 to 3/13/2014

PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

NFHS Record: 1:42.81 2008N DAGNY KNUTSON - ND

PIAA Record: 1:45.10 2012S MEAGHAN RAAB

NF Hon. Roll: 1:49.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRNOR-01 12DILLIONE, TOMMIE1 1:49.44

25.50 27.56 27.9928.39

PARKL-11 10SALVAGGIO, SIENA2 1:49.48

25.48 27.79 27.8028.41

CBWST-01 12MACMILLAN, QUINN3 1:49.56

25.39 27.55 28.3528.27

GLATR-07 11SOWINSKI, MONICA4 1:50.25

25.59 27.63 28.7728.26

DTWNW-01 12HARRIS, EMILY5 1:50.40

25.81 27.79 28.6228.18

NPENN-01 12ROGERS, TARA6 1:50.49

25.83 27.79 28.5028.37

CCLIF-03 10COOK, CAMI7 1:52.31

25.78 28.14 29.4028.99

DOVER-03 12SMITH, NICOLE8 1:53.59

26.22 29.18 28.9829.21

B - Final

NALLE-07  9MCGRATH, LAUREN9 1:52.08

26.36 28.75 28.3128.66

HERSH-03 11LEE, MAGGIE10 1:52.74

26.42 28.36 28.8729.09

WCHEN-01 12MCNICHOL, MADDIE11 1:52.78

26.59 28.30 29.0228.87

CMBVY-03 12MORTELL, SABRINA12 1:52.93

26.62 28.70 28.5529.06

UNION-01 11BARTHOLD, LAURA13 1:52.96

26.43 28.62 28.8029.11

COCAL-03 11MARINO, SAMANTHA14 1:53.33

26.09 28.13 29.6029.51

NALLE-07 12SONG, JADE15 1:53.37

26.52 28.45 29.2629.14

STRDB-11 12JOYCE, EMILY16 1:53.68

26.57 28.59 29.4429.08

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

NFHS Record: 1:42.81 2008N DAGNY KNUTSON - ND

PIAA Record: 1:45.10 2012S MEAGHAN RAAB

NF Hon. Roll: 1:49.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PARKL-11 10SALVAGGIO, SIENA1 1:49.69

25.64 27.82 28.0928.14

CBWST-01 12MACMILLAN, QUINN2 1:50.23

26.18 27.41 28.4528.19

NPENN-01 12ROGERS, TARA3 1:50.83

25.90 27.68 28.5528.70

CRNOR-01 12DILLIONE, TOMMIE4 1:50.95

25.76 27.81 28.7328.65

GLATR-07 11SOWINSKI, MONICA5 1:51.52

25.71 27.70 29.6328.48

DTWNW-01 12HARRIS, EMILY6 1:52.52

25.80 28.03 29.5729.12

DOVER-03 12SMITH, NICOLE7 1:53.32

26.27 28.62 29.1429.29

CCLIF-03 10COOK, CAMI8 1:53.35

25.85 28.36 29.7729.37

NALLE-07 12SONG, JADE9 1:53.50

26.46 28.35 29.6229.07

HERSH-03 11LEE, MAGGIE10 1:53.59

26.74 28.35 29.2929.21

WCHEN-01 12MCNICHOL, MADDIE11 1:53.70

26.71 28.45 29.5928.95

STRDB-11 12JOYCE, EMILY12 1:53.81

26.54 28.47 29.8428.96

COCAL-03 11MARINO, SAMANTHA13 1:53.93

26.09 28.24 29.9229.68

NALLE-07  9MCGRATH, LAUREN14 1:54.00

26.86 28.91 29.1029.13

CMBVY-03 12MORTELL, SABRINA15 1:54.07

26.80 28.83 29.0129.43

UNION-01 11BARTHOLD, LAURA16 1:54.26

26.43 28.65 29.7829.40

SHAVN-01 10RESWEBER, FRANCES17 1:54.41

27.04 29.65 28.9828.74

CONTG-01 11ZIMMERMAN, AMBER18 1:54.60

26.77 28.69 29.5529.59

OAKCA-07  9MAUTINO, SARAH19 1:54.62

26.60 28.65 29.9429.43

UDUBL-01 11O'NEILL, CASEY20 1:55.54

26.85 28.89 30.2229.58

WDLND-07 11ZIDO, CLAUDIA21 1:55.81

26.67 29.07 29.9130.16

NALLE-07 11BRICKNER, CHARLIE22 1:56.50

26.98 29.88 30.0129.63

NAZAR-11 11BLAIR, MADDY23 1:56.54

26.19 29.06 30.9630.33

LAURL-07  9KOSTELNIK, LEXI24 1:56.62

26.84 29.37 30.2330.18

GLATR-07 12DEFRANCESCO, GINA25 1:57.11

27.65 29.13 30.2630.07

ALTNA-06 11PAROWSKI, KATERINA26 1:57.36

26.41 28.88 31.1730.90

PARKL-11 10CONNOLLY, VICTORIA27 1:58.14

27.19 29.62 30.7530.58

MTLEB-07 12SCHILKEN, MEGHAN28 1:58.56

26.48 29.02 31.9531.11

EMMAU-11 12SCHAEFFER, NATALIE29 1:59.69

27.57 29.49 31.4331.20

RYAN-12 11MCKINSTRY, SHEA30 2:00.42

27.90 30.00 31.5131.01

SCRNT-02 11KAZMIERCZAK, ERIN31 2:05.26

27.62 31.07 33.9332.64

MCDOW-10 11SPICHER, ABBY32 2:06.05

28.70 31.69 32.6033.06

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

NFHS Record: 1:53.82 2009N DAGNY KNUTSON - ND

PIAA Record: 1:57.74 2011S EMILY CAMERON

NF Hon. Roll: 2:01.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HERSH-03 12RAAB, MEAGHAN1 1:57.13S

25.56 29.04 28.2834.25

NORWN-07 11PAINTER, KATHRYN2 2:01.78

27.10 31.29 28.5034.89

HERSH-03 11TAFUTO, VIVI3 2:02.25

26.73 32.25 28.9234.35

CHAMB-03 11STAUFFER, ABBY4 2:03.59

26.67 31.67 29.5035.75

CBEAS-01 11WITTMAN, HANNAH5 2:04.06

27.58 31.55 28.7036.23

NALLE-07 11SOULIA, MORGAN6 2:04.97

27.27 31.19 29.2337.28

LFLWR-12 11MCHUGH, ALLYSON7 2:05.06

27.34 31.77 29.5536.40

DLSTN-03 10OBERLANDER, KACEY8 2:06.39

28.14 30.42 29.3938.44

B - Final

AVNGR-01  9BRINTON, EMMA9 2:04.49

27.97 30.39 29.1836.95

UDUBL-01 12WHEATLEY, SAM10 2:07.05

27.48 32.62 29.3337.62

BTHLP-07 12BRINKHOFF, ALLIE11 2:07.32

28.00 31.15 29.3138.86

OAKCA-07 10KONDIS, PEYTON12 2:07.55

28.59 33.09 28.9936.88

NPENN-01  9EVANS, KAILYN13 2:07.57

28.67 31.59 29.0838.23

NALLE-07 10CAPUTO, GIANNA14 2:07.84

29.09 30.47 29.8138.47

HAMPT-07 12FERNANDER, KATIE15 2:08.49

28.60 33.21 31.6535.03

RIDLY-01  9RUDY, GAB16 2:08.71

27.51 33.56 30.1037.54

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

NFHS Record: 1:53.82 2009N DAGNY KNUTSON - ND

PIAA Record: 1:57.74 2011S EMILY CAMERON

NF Hon. Roll: 2:01.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HERSH-03 12RAAB, MEAGHAN1 2:00.08

26.47 29.55 29.5734.49

NORWN-07 11PAINTER, KATHRYN2 2:03.12

27.73 31.80 28.4835.11

HERSH-03 11TAFUTO, VIVI3 2:03.38

27.10 32.40 29.3334.55

CHAMB-03 11STAUFFER, ABBY4 2:04.78

26.77 31.14 30.2436.63

CBEAS-01 11WITTMAN, HANNAH5 2:05.16

27.70 31.39 29.5336.54
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PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 3/12/2014 to 3/13/2014

PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

NALLE-07 11SOULIA, MORGAN6 2:05.38

26.60 32.25 29.5436.99

LFLWR-12 11MCHUGH, ALLYSON7 2:05.43

27.57 32.77 28.5836.51

DLSTN-03 10OBERLANDER, KACEY8 2:06.30

28.19 30.04 30.0937.98

AVNGR-01  9BRINTON, EMMA9 2:06.71

27.98 31.09 29.4638.18

OAKCA-07 10KONDIS, PEYTON10 2:07.13

28.59 33.12 29.5335.89

BTHLP-07 12BRINKHOFF, ALLIE11 2:07.23

28.82 30.72 29.2538.44

NPENN-01  9EVANS, KAILYN12 2:07.30

28.72 30.96 29.6437.98

NALLE-07 10CAPUTO, GIANNA13 2:07.51

28.97 30.33 29.7338.48

UDUBL-01 12WHEATLEY, SAM14 2:07.75

27.37 32.01 29.9338.44

RIDLY-01  9RUDY, GAB15 2:07.80

27.51 33.13 30.3536.81

HAMPT-07 12FERNANDER, KATIE16 2:08.41

28.93 33.02 31.2635.20

METHC-01  9SYKES, EMILY17 2:08.43

28.08 32.28 31.3236.75

CBWST-01 10BLASER, HANNAH18 2:08.62

27.58 33.59 30.1937.26

HERSH-03 12BROSCHARD, GABI19 2:09.27

27.54 33.05 30.4538.23

KISKI-07 10KRUG, PARIS20 2:09.60

28.11 31.88 30.5939.02

OXFRD-01  9CURL, MORGAN21 2:09.68

28.26 31.93 29.5439.95

SHAVN-01  9JABLONSKI, CAMILLE22 2:10.08

28.55 32.49 30.5538.49

UPSTC-07 11SHAFFER, VICTORIA23 2:10.87

28.97 31.57 30.9839.35

LBRTY-11  9MCCARTHY, JULIA24 2:10.92

28.92 33.00 30.0638.94

FOXCH-07 11DEAN, FRANNY25 2:11.26

29.81 33.12 30.6837.65

SCOLL-06 10COOPER, KATE26 2:11.27

27.39 33.85 29.9240.11

FREDM-11 11DELFRANCO, CARLY27 2:12.61

28.96 32.28 31.3540.02

UPSTC-07  9YOOS, MADDIE28 2:12.85

29.44 34.81 32.0136.59

HAZEL-02 10GREGO, FELICIA*29 2:12.99

28.58 33.83 31.0739.51

RLION-03 11SCHAEFER, COURTNEY*29 2:12.99

28.56 32.41 31.9740.05

COCAL-03 11EVANS, SIDNEY31 2:13.68

28.75 32.34 31.7840.81

MCDOW-10 11WASSELL, MARY32 2:24.28

30.00 35.52 34.1844.58

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

NFHS Record: 21.99 2012N OLIVIA SMOLIGA - IL

PIAA Record: 22.75 2012S EMILY CAMERON

NF Hon. Roll: 23.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HERSH-03 12VEITH, MADELYN1 23.13

MTLEB-07 12FORD, KATIE2 23.16

WILSN-03 12ROCKETT, ALEXANDRA3 23.49

NPENN-01 11DISTEFANO, OLIVIA4 23.94

OHARA-12 10BLEWETT, HANNA5 23.96

DLSTN-03 12BIXLER, ALYSSA6 24.04

SHAVN-01  9MARTIN, SUMMER7 24.22

FRNKR-07 12RUFFING, ALYSSA8 24.35

B - Final

NALLE-07 11DU, JACQUELYN9 23.72

HAMPT-07 11MCKNIGHT, KRISTEN10 24.06

MANTP-03 10NEWMAN, MEREDITH11 24.08

NAZAR-11  9PALOCHIK, VICTORIA12 24.20

LDPHN-03  9HOLLENBACH, KAYLEE13 24.23

MUHLB-03 10GRING, MACKENZIE14 24.24

GRDNS-03 10SHAFFER, AUTUMN15 24.47

METHC-01 11GROFF, KIRSTEN16 24.54

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

NFHS Record: 21.99 2012N OLIVIA SMOLIGA - IL

PIAA Record: 22.75 2012S EMILY CAMERON

NF Hon. Roll: 23.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HERSH-03 12VEITH, MADELYN1 23.20

MTLEB-07 12FORD, KATIE2 23.32

WILSN-03 12ROCKETT, ALEXANDRA3 23.63

NPENN-01 11DISTEFANO, OLIVIA4 23.99

DLSTN-03 12BIXLER, ALYSSA5 24.06

OHARA-12 10BLEWETT, HANNA6 24.08

SHAVN-01  9MARTIN, SUMMER*7 24.16

FRNKR-07 12RUFFING, ALYSSA*7 24.16

LDPHN-03  9HOLLENBACH, KAYLEE9 24.22

MUHLB-03 10GRING, MACKENZIE10 24.25

METHC-01 11GROFF, KIRSTEN11 24.26

GRDNS-03 10SHAFFER, AUTUMN12 24.30

MANTP-03 10NEWMAN, MEREDITH13 24.31

HAMPT-07 11MCKNIGHT, KRISTEN14 24.33

NALLE-07 11DU, JACQUELYN15 24.35

NAZAR-11  9PALOCHIK, VICTORIA*16 24.37

PLWHI-01  9MCGEE, HANNAH*16 24.37

Swim-Off Required

SENCV-07  9KOZLINA, ALI18 24.42

READG-03 10LANTZ, MIKAELA*19 24.44

WARWK-03 12HANEY, MORGAN*19 24.44

WISSA-01 10ZLOTNIKOFF, AMANDA21 24.47

READG-03  9GASPARI, ELIZABETH22 24.51

FREDM-11 11HOWELL, SHANNON*23 24.52

PLUM-07 10ADAMSKI, HANNAH*23 24.52

DUBOI-09  9WAYNE, GABRIELLE25 24.53

MTLEB-07  9NICHOLSON, KATHRYN26 24.54

HERSH-03  9DUCK, OLIVIA27 24.67

DTWNW-01 10KEITHLY, MEGHAN28 24.70

SCOLL-06 10VASHAW, FIONA29 24.77

HERSH-03 12YOUNG, JENNY30 25.02

BTHLP-07 12DOUDS, MEGAN31 25.32

DELVA-02 10NARVARTE, ASPEN32 25.50

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

PIAA Record: 517.20 1999S JENNIFER O'BRIEN

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

CHARV-07 11LOHMAN, MARIA1 529.80S

UDUBL-01 12JOHNSON, COREY2 485.85

NPENN-01 10YACOPINO, MARIE3 478.40

CDPHN-03 12MCCORMICK, RACHEL4 438.70

AVNGR-01 11PERKINS, CARLIE5 423.55

NPENN-01 11TANIS, MADISON6 420.00

LMERN-01HOWARD, CAROLYN7 416.15

PNSBR-01  9COSTELLO, NICOLE8 411.10

HEMP3-03 12DIGILLIO, BRIANNA9 396.60

NALLE-07 11VESPOLI, JULIA10 386.20

HERSH-03 10MULDER, NADIA11 382.15

METHC-01LAVRICH, SAMANTHA12 381.40

FOXCH-07 11SIMON, MIRANDA13 380.15

HEMP3-03 10SCHOELKOPF, PAIGE14 375.85

CBWST-01 11MAGRI, KELLY15 361.40

EASTN-11 11JEHL, KELSEY16 355.40

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

PIAA Record: 517.20 1999S JENNIFER O'BRIEN

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

CHARV-07 11LOHMAN, MARIA1 373.40

UDUBL-01 12JOHNSON, COREY2 355.80

NPENN-01 10YACOPINO, MARIE3 355.75

CDPHN-03 12MCCORMICK, RACHEL4 325.30

NPENN-01 11TANIS, MADISON5 314.65

PNSBR-01  9COSTELLO, NICOLE6 306.40

AVNGR-01 11PERKINS, CARLIE7 305.20

HEMP3-03 12DIGILLIO, BRIANNA8 299.40

LMERN-01HOWARD, CAROLYN9 293.90

HERSH-03 10MULDER, NADIA10 289.25

NALLE-07 11VESPOLI, JULIA11 283.35

METHC-01LAVRICH, SAMANTHA12 281.30

FOXCH-07 11SIMON, MIRANDA13 274.05

EASTN-11 11JEHL, KELSEY14 270.95

CBWST-01 11MAGRI, KELLY15 270.50

HEMP3-03 10SCHOELKOPF, PAIGE16 268.85

HERSH-03 11DARLING, CAMI17 268.80

CMBVY-03SATHER, CHRISTINA18 263.95

MTLEB-07  9BICKET, KALLIOPE19 260.85

EMMAU-11 12OVERHOLTS, ANNA20 256.30
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PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

PIAA Record: 517.20 1999S JENNIFER O'BRIEN

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

CHARV-07 11LOHMAN, MARIA1 241.50

UDUBL-01 12JOHNSON, COREY2 226.95

NPENN-01 10YACOPINO, MARIE3 218.40

CDPHN-03 12MCCORMICK, RACHEL4 206.60

PNSBR-01  9COSTELLO, NICOLE5 196.50

NPENN-01 11TANIS, MADISON6 191.05

HEMP3-03 12DIGILLIO, BRIANNA7 189.60

FOXCH-07 11SIMON, MIRANDA8 185.30

HERSH-03 10MULDER, NADIA9 180.35

NALLE-07 11VESPOLI, JULIA10 179.80

EASTN-11 11JEHL, KELSEY11 179.60

HEMP3-03 10SCHOELKOPF, PAIGE12 179.20

LMERN-01HOWARD, CAROLYN13 177.65

METHC-01LAVRICH, SAMANTHA14 177.55

CMBVY-03SATHER, CHRISTINA15 174.90

HERSH-03 11DARLING, CAMI16 173.75

AVNGR-01 11PERKINS, CARLIE17 172.45

MTLEB-07  9BICKET, KALLIOPE18 170.40

CBWST-01 11MAGRI, KELLY19 169.05

EMMAU-11 12OVERHOLTS, ANNA20 168.55

BTHLP-07 10LITWIN, BRIONNA21 168.40

DOVER-03 12BAHORIC, TAYLOR22 164.45

FOXCH-07 11EAMES, EMILY23 163.25

EXTWP-03 12MISKOVITZ, MORGAN24 161.25

DUBOI-09 12MCMILLEN, BRENNAN25 161.15

PNSBR-01 12COSTELLO, ALEX26 159.15

PARKL-11 12HAIN, MADELNE27 158.45

WLMTN-01 10CAMPBELL, MADDY28 152.10

WLMPT-04 11FRANK, KATIE29 143.30

CBWST-01  9STIM, SARAH30 141.95

SCOLL-06  9FORTIN, ABBY31 135.05

SCRNT-02 10PASZEK, KAYLA32 128.90

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

NFHS Record: 51.92 2011N JASMINE TOSKY - CA

PIAA Record: 52.99 2009S KATHLEEN NOLAN

NF Hon. Roll: 55.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEAST-03 12PRICE, NIKI1 54.61

25.50 29.11

HVRFD-01 10HART, MADDIE2 55.37

26.63 28.74

HERSH-03  9BUCHANAN, KALEY3 55.66

26.38 29.28

NALLE-07 11CHURMAN, KAYLA4 55.72

26.45 29.27

GLATR-07 12OWENS, KAYLA5 56.27

26.45 29.82

RUSTN-01 12FIFE, ERIN6 56.59

26.38 30.21

PNRDG-01 10WEISS, BRITTANY7 57.06

26.22 30.84

NALLE-07 11ROOT, MAGGIE8 57.19

27.03 30.16

B - Final

UDUBL-01  9JOHNS, JENNA9 56.62

26.65 29.97

WHTHL-11 11FEYRER, MINA10 56.73

27.29 29.44

PTTWP-07 12PALU-BENSON, SAOIRSE11 56.87

27.11 29.76

SCOLL-06 10COOPER, KATE12 57.05

26.46 30.59

CONTG-01 12MACK, ABBY13 57.45

27.38 30.07

OJROB-01  9HANSEN, MORGAN14 57.46

27.04 30.42

CONTG-01 12BENJAMIN, KAITLIN15 57.77

27.09 30.68

WHTHL-11 10MERKERT, ALEXUS16 57.79

27.13 30.66

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

NFHS Record: 51.92 2011N JASMINE TOSKY - CA

PIAA Record: 52.99 2009S KATHLEEN NOLAN

NF Hon. Roll: 55.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEAST-03 12PRICE, NIKI1 54.99

26.23 28.76

HERSH-03  9BUCHANAN, KALEY2 55.64

26.08 29.56

HVRFD-01 10HART, MADDIE3 55.91

26.44 29.47

NALLE-07 11CHURMAN, KAYLA4 56.03

26.57 29.46

GLATR-07 12OWENS, KAYLA5 56.33

26.20 30.13

RUSTN-01 12FIFE, ERIN6 56.67

26.33 30.34

PNRDG-01 10WEISS, BRITTANY7 56.85

26.13 30.72

NALLE-07 11ROOT, MAGGIE8 57.05

26.96 30.09

CONTG-01 12MACK, ABBY9 57.16

27.05 30.11

UDUBL-01  9JOHNS, JENNA10 57.25

26.83 30.42

OJROB-01  9HANSEN, MORGAN11 57.31

26.80 30.51

SCOLL-06 10COOPER, KATE12 57.37

27.07 30.30

WHTHL-11 11FEYRER, MINA13 57.43

26.95 30.48

PTTWP-07 12PALU-BENSON, SAOIRSE14 57.46

27.32 30.14

WHTHL-11 10MERKERT, ALEXUS15 57.94

27.19 30.75

CONTG-01 12BENJAMIN, KAITLIN16 57.96

28.22 29.74

HERSH-03 12BROSCHARD, GABI17 57.99

27.63 30.36

WILSN-03 12CORTAZZO, AMBER18 58.06

26.85 31.21

NALLE-07 12BISHOP, KRISTEN19 58.27

27.49 30.78

FRNKR-07  9BIRDY, MORGAN20 58.38

27.48 30.90

DTWNW-01 10KEITHLY, MEGHAN21 58.48

27.37 31.11

SCOLL-06 12QUINN, COURTNEY22 58.92

27.86 31.06

CONTG-01  9APATHY, CAROLINE23 59.03

28.43 30.60

CBEAS-01 12JOZEFIAK, JESS*24 59.14

28.32 30.82

MANTP-03 12MANN, EMILY*24 59.14

27.63 31.51

FRNKR-07  9SCANLAN, ELISE26 59.30

27.78 31.52

NALLE-07 10KUHN, ERIN27 1:00.26

28.06 32.20

LBRTY-11 12RIDER, RACHEL28 1:00.54

27.92 32.62

HAZEL-02 10GREGO, FELICIA29 1:00.83

28.90 31.93

BTHLP-07 12DOUDS, MEGAN30 1:01.75

28.07 33.68

RYAN-12 12O'LEARY, MARY31 1:01.87

28.72 33.15

MEADV-10 12STERNBY, HEATHER32 1:02.96

29.01 33.95

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

NFHS Record: 48.15 2008N DAGNY KNUTSON - ND

PIAA Record: 49.01 2012S MEAGHAN RAAB

NF Hon. Roll: 51.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HERSH-03 12VEITH, MADELYN1 50.45

24.55 25.90

PARKL-11 10SALVAGGIO, SIENA2 50.46

24.76 25.70

MTLEB-07 12FORD, KATIE3 50.71

24.49 26.22

NEAST-03 12PRICE, NIKI4 50.79

24.73 26.06

HERSH-03  9BUCHANAN, KALEY5 51.13

24.70 26.43

CBWST-01 12MACMILLAN, QUINN6 51.15

24.63 26.52
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PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
A - Final ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

GLATR-07 11SOWINSKI, MONICA7 51.38

24.59 26.79

NALLE-07 11SOULIA, MORGAN8 51.68

24.60 27.08

B - Final

NALLE-07  9MCGRATH, LAUREN9 51.41

24.82 26.59

NAZAR-11 11BLAIR, MADDY10 51.54

24.62 26.92

UDUBL-01  9JOHNS, JENNA11 51.93

25.24 26.69

FREDM-11 11HSU, HELEN12 51.97

24.69 27.28

DLSTN-03 12BIXLER, ALYSSA13 51.98

24.87 27.11

UPSTC-07 11SHAFFER, VICTORIA14 52.40

24.93 27.47

SENCV-07  9KOZLINA, ALI15 52.50

25.41 27.09

SHAVN-01  9MARTIN, SUMMER16 52.60

25.33 27.27

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

NFHS Record: 48.15 2008N DAGNY KNUTSON - ND

PIAA Record: 49.01 2012S MEAGHAN RAAB

NF Hon. Roll: 51.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PARKL-11 10SALVAGGIO, SIENA1 50.79

24.87 25.92

HERSH-03 12VEITH, MADELYN2 50.97

24.32 26.65

NEAST-03 12PRICE, NIKI3 51.27

24.89 26.38

NALLE-07 11SOULIA, MORGAN4 51.45

24.46 26.99

CBWST-01 12MACMILLAN, QUINN5 51.53

24.92 26.61

GLATR-07 11SOWINSKI, MONICA6 51.75

24.74 27.01

MTLEB-07 12FORD, KATIE7 51.84

24.82 27.02

HERSH-03  9BUCHANAN, KALEY8 51.93

24.79 27.14

FREDM-11 11HSU, HELEN9 52.02

24.82 27.20

NAZAR-11 11BLAIR, MADDY10 52.05

24.72 27.33

NALLE-07  9MCGRATH, LAUREN*11 52.10

25.30 26.80

UDUBL-01  9JOHNS, JENNA*11 52.10

25.11 26.99

DLSTN-03 12BIXLER, ALYSSA13 52.23

24.88 27.35

SHAVN-01  9MARTIN, SUMMER14 52.66

25.18 27.48

UPSTC-07 11SHAFFER, VICTORIA15 52.72

25.16 27.56

SENCV-07  9KOZLINA, ALI16 52.74

25.49 27.25

OHARA-12 10BLEWETT, HANNA17 52.85

24.89 27.96

CRNOR-01 11MITCHELL, LAUREN18 52.92

25.53 27.39

MUHLB-03 10GRING, MACKENZIE19 52.97

24.95 28.02

DOVER-03 12SMITH, NICOLE20 53.03

25.34 27.69

NALLE-07 12BISHOP, KRISTEN21 53.36

25.84 27.52

METHC-01 11GROFF, KIRSTEN*22 53.55

25.40 28.15

LBRTY-11 10DRAGO, KAYLA*22 53.55

25.48 28.07

COCAL-03  9HAINES, MORGAN*24 53.56

25.88 27.68

NAZAR-11  9PALOCHIK, VICTORIA*24 53.56

25.86 27.70

UDUBL-01 12WHEATLEY, SAM*24 53.56

25.81 27.75

READG-03  9GASPARI, ELIZABETH27 53.84

26.01 27.83

LDPHN-03  9HOLLENBACH, KAYLEE28 54.00

25.81 28.19

CONTG-01 12BENJAMIN, KAITLIN29 54.14

26.25 27.89

DUBOI-09  9WAYNE, GABRIELLE*30 54.22

26.37 27.85

ALTNA-06 11PAROWSKI, KATERINA*30 54.22

25.82 28.40

DELVA-02 10NARVARTE, ASPEN32 55.24

26.39 28.85

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

NFHS Record: 4:34.78 2008N DAGNY KNUTSON - ND

PIAA Record: 4:36.41 2013S LEAH SMITH

NF Hon. Roll: 4:50.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CMBVY-03 12MORTELL, SABRINA1 4:52.55

26.89 29.11 29.7729.52

29.36 29.80 29.63 30.05

29.84 28.58

NORWN-07 11PAINTER, KATHRYN2 4:54.15

27.19 29.62 30.0129.79

29.92 29.66 29.96 29.69

29.51 28.80

CRNOR-01 12DILLIONE, TOMMIE3 4:55.51

26.62 28.94 30.1129.55

30.10 30.10 30.10 30.28

30.20 29.51

PTTWP-07 12PALU-BENSON, SAOIRSE4 5:00.01

27.05 29.68 30.2330.13

30.62 30.65 30.66 30.86

30.52 29.61

OAKCA-07  9MAUTINO, SARAH5 5:00.83

26.87 29.28 30.7830.20

30.71 30.98 30.98 31.08

30.59 29.36

NPENN-01 12ROGERS, TARA6 5:00.89

26.84 29.38 30.4630.10

30.72 30.93 30.84 31.30

31.32 29.00

WILSN-03 12CORTAZZO, AMBER7 5:01.39

26.44 28.92 30.5529.96

30.61 30.77 31.11 31.23

31.38 30.42

TWINV-03  9SCHLEGEL, HANNAH8 5:01.96

26.84 30.20 30.4430.30

30.74 30.76 30.92 31.13

30.98 29.65

B - Final

PARKL-11 11JORDAN, ERIN9 4:58.34

27.17 29.71 30.2430.37

30.30 30.42 30.55 30.55

30.42 28.61

SHAVN-01 10RESWEBER, FRANCES10 4:58.37

27.51 29.66 30.4630.06

29.95 30.05 30.15 30.37

30.32 29.84

FREDM-11 11HOWELL, SHANNON11 5:00.14

27.27 29.76 30.5230.09

30.39 30.34 30.38 31.06

30.84 29.49

LFLWR-12 11MCHUGH, ALLYSON12 5:01.13

27.30 29.85 30.4230.23

30.25 30.46 30.57 30.88

31.13 30.04

UNION-01 11BARTHOLD, LAURA13 5:01.17

27.22 29.68 31.0030.49

30.54 30.84 30.48 30.58

30.86 29.48

ABGTN-01 10O'NEILL, EMMA14 5:03.82

26.69 29.69 30.8530.36

31.19 31.25 31.27 31.50

30.90 30.12

OXFRD-01  9CURL, MORGAN15 5:05.38

27.33 29.73 30.7630.42

31.01 31.27 31.50 31.62

31.27 30.47
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Results
B - Final ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

NALLE-07 10CAPUTO, GIANNA16 5:08.47

27.05 29.42 30.9130.05

31.00 31.11 31.77 32.41

32.58 32.17

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

NFHS Record: 4:34.78 2008N DAGNY KNUTSON - ND

PIAA Record: 4:36.41 2013S LEAH SMITH

NF Hon. Roll: 4:50.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NORWN-07 11PAINTER, KATHRYN1 4:54.30

27.16 29.57 29.8929.75

30.00 29.67 29.83 30.09

29.58 28.76

CMBVY-03 12MORTELL, SABRINA2 4:56.44

27.04 29.46 30.2929.79

30.27 30.07 29.91 29.95

30.03 29.63

CRNOR-01 12DILLIONE, TOMMIE3 4:58.85

26.71 29.14 30.0729.74

30.45 30.43 30.63 30.67

31.07 29.94

WILSN-03 12CORTAZZO, AMBER4 4:59.61

26.52 28.83 30.1129.74

30.17 30.35 30.57 31.15

31.42 30.75

PTTWP-07 12PALU-BENSON, SAOIRSE5 5:00.31

26.97 29.80 30.4030.24

30.72 30.61 30.87 30.76

30.51 29.43

NPENN-01 12ROGERS, TARA6 5:00.71

27.31 29.86 30.5230.20

30.60 30.47 30.77 30.99

30.37 29.62

TWINV-03  9SCHLEGEL, HANNAH7 5:01.40

27.08 29.88 30.5130.25

30.59 30.73 30.76 30.80

31.04 29.76

OAKCA-07  9MAUTINO, SARAH8 5:02.16

27.61 29.36 30.6030.02

30.80 30.90 30.92 31.04

30.75 30.16

SHAVN-01 10RESWEBER, FRANCES9 5:02.36

27.63 30.04 30.8630.51

30.38 30.58 30.30 30.68

30.84 30.54

PARKL-11 11JORDAN, ERIN10 5:02.84

26.86 29.88 30.7230.29

30.81 30.88 30.97 31.10

31.21 30.12

FREDM-11 11HOWELL, SHANNON11 5:03.11

27.48 29.69 31.0630.54

30.98 30.89 30.92 30.83

30.76 29.96

LFLWR-12 11MCHUGH, ALLYSON12 5:03.17

27.19 29.68 30.5930.55

30.91 31.22 30.85 31.25

30.90 30.03

NALLE-07 10CAPUTO, GIANNA13 5:04.63

27.65 29.62 30.7630.40

31.14 30.65 31.07 31.51

31.04 30.79

OXFRD-01  9CURL, MORGAN14 5:04.91

27.63 29.76 30.6030.43

30.82 31.11 31.29 31.30

31.65 30.32

UNION-01 11BARTHOLD, LAURA15 5:05.01

27.48 30.03 31.3030.61

30.94 31.11 30.99 31.26

30.78 30.51

ABGTN-01 10O'NEILL, EMMA16 5:05.12

27.59 29.40 31.2530.52

30.80 30.91 31.23 31.35

31.60 30.47

HERSH-03 11LEE, MAGGIE17 5:05.13

27.89 30.16 31.0529.99

30.94 30.49 31.12 31.15

31.54 30.80

LAURL-07  9KOSTELNIK, LEXI18 5:06.39

27.51 30.17 30.7630.67

30.95 31.12 31.43 31.43

31.56 30.79

WCHEN-01 12MCNICHOL, MADDIE19 5:06.70

28.04 29.64 30.4230.17

30.80 31.28 31.44 32.00

31.84 31.07

STRDB-11 12JOYCE, EMILY20 5:07.15

27.42 29.31 30.4129.91

30.72 31.08 31.46 32.26

32.77 31.81

GLATR-07 12DEFRANCESCO, GINA21 5:08.22

28.15 30.34 30.8930.78

30.77 30.88 31.28 32.00

32.02 31.11

CONTG-01 11ZIMMERMAN, AMBER22 5:08.68

27.58 29.82 30.7430.28

31.35 31.77 31.76 31.71

32.15 31.52

NALLE-07 12SONG, JADE23 5:09.24

27.65 30.23 31.4830.81

31.49 31.69 31.22 31.36

31.52 31.79

WARWK-03  9SCHOUTEN, EMMA24 5:10.00

27.82 30.02 30.8530.61

31.49 31.80 32.42 31.78

32.14 31.07

PARKL-11 10CONNOLLY, VICTORIA25 5:11.08

27.68 30.22 31.6031.09

31.67 31.83 32.04 32.24

31.82 30.89

FOXCH-07 11DEAN, FRANNY26 5:11.37

27.98 30.00 30.8930.31

31.23 31.65 32.01 32.61

32.94 31.75

COCAL-03 11EVANS, SIDNEY27 5:12.49

27.82 29.88 31.8630.96

31.70 32.05 32.16 32.47

31.89 31.70

SPRGD-01 12RONAYNE, KYLENE28 5:14.25

27.46 30.32 31.6731.10

31.86 31.94 32.42 32.77

32.70 32.01

OAKCA-07 12NAMESTNIK, ALEXA29 5:14.94

28.41 30.87 31.9731.15

31.96 31.94 32.26 32.61

32.36 31.41

DELVA-02 11LLEWELLYN, JANEL30 5:25.33

28.61 31.27 32.4632.07

33.63 33.90 33.79 33.78

33.56 32.26

SCOLL-06 10GARRIGAN, JULIET31 5:26.35

28.47 31.29 32.8232.17

33.75 33.48 33.52 33.56

33.65 33.64

MCDOW-10 11WASSELL, MARY32 5:40.90

29.79 32.50 34.1432.38

34.59 35.31 35.39 36.02

35.90 34.88

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

NFHS Record: 1:31.18 2012N BAYLOR - TN

PIAA Record: 1:33.48 2013S HERSHEY

Robinson, Raab, Tafuto, Veith

NF Hon. Roll: 1:36.80

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

HERSH-031 1:33.81

BUCHANAN, KALEY 9 YOUNG, JENNY 12

ROBINSON, COLETTE 10 VEITH, MADELYN 12

23.90 23.77 22.6423.50

NALLE-072 1:35.38

DU, JACQUELYN 11 MCGRATH, LAUREN 9

ROOT, MAGGIE 11 SOULIA, MORGAN 11

23.77 23.46 24.1524.00

NPENN-013 1:36.22

BROWN, LEAH 10 ROGERS, TARA 12

BAUR, AIMEE 10 DISTEFANO, OLIVIA 11

25.23 23.55 23.0724.37

MTLEB-074 1:36.33

NICHOLSON, KATHRYN 9FORD, KATIE 12

SCHILKEN, MEGHAN 12 BOGDANSKI, VERONICA 11

24.68 23.29 24.4123.95
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Results
A - Final ...   (#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

GLATR-075 1:36.75

OWENS, KAYLA 12 DEFRANCESCO, GINA 12

DOUDS, MEGAN 10 SOWINSKI, MONICA 11

24.11 24.42 23.7424.48

UPSTC-076 1:37.18

SHAFFER, VICTORIA 11 OLSAKOVSKY, CARLY 11

NOVAK, CAROLYN 11 CHOATE, LINDSEY 10

24.26 24.35 23.7724.80

PARKL-117 1:38.26

SALVAGGIO, SIENA 10 FREEMAN, ERIKA 11

BODNAR, ALEXANDRA 11JORDAN, ERIN 11

24.06 24.46 24.3325.41

CBEAS-018 1:38.70

MORTIMER, KIRSTEN 9 JOZEFIAK, JESS 12

GRIFFITH, LAUREN 11 WITTMAN, HANNAH 11

25.23 24.90 23.7624.81

B - Final

WCHEN-019 1:37.19

MCNICHOL, MADDIE 12 HENDRICKS, MADDIE 11

FRUHWIRTH, AINSLEY 12KOSIC, ABBY 10

24.33 24.37 23.8424.65

UDUBL-0110 1:37.70

WHEATLEY, SAM 12 JOHNSON, COREY 12

O'NEILL, CASEY 11 JOHNS, JENNA 9

24.74 24.69 23.4224.85

DLSTN-0311 1:38.07

BIXLER, ALYSSA 12 WISE, ERICA 11

THORNLEY, JUSTINA 10 CASOLO, JULIA 12

23.96 24.53 24.9524.63

UNION-0112 1:38.23

GRIMES, MAURA 9 WENTZ, MOLLY 11

GARVEY, KATIE 11 BARTHOLD, LAURA 11

24.77 24.89 23.7024.87

METHC-0113 1:38.31

GROFF, KIRSTEN 11 WANG, KRISTEN 11

SYKES, EMILY 9 REES, JEN 10

24.71 24.60 24.1624.84

SHAVN-0114 1:38.47

WILLIS, KATIE 12 JABLONSKI, CAMILLE 9

RESWEBER, FRANCES 10 MARTIN, SUMMER 9

25.28 24.95 23.7824.46

CRNOR-0115 1:38.85

MITCHELL, LAUREN 11 CRAIG, KATIE 11

SCHLUCHTERER, MADISON 10DILLIONE, TOMMIE 12

24.47 25.56 23.5425.28

FRNKR-0716 1:39.61

BIRDY, MORGAN 9 EASTERLING, MEREDITH 10

SCANLAN, ELISE 9 RUFFING, ALYSSA 12

25.35 24.90 24.2625.10

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

NFHS Record: 1:31.18 2012N BAYLOR - TN

PIAA Record: 1:33.48 2013S HERSHEY

Robinson, Raab, Tafuto, Veith

NF Hon. Roll: 1:36.80

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HERSH-031 1:36.03

VEITH, MADELYN 12 DUCK, OLIVIA 9

YOUNG, JENNY 12 ROBINSON, COLETTE 10

23.43 24.66 23.5824.36

NPENN-012 1:36.36

BROWN, LEAH 10 ROGERS, TARA 12

BAUR, AIMEE 10 DISTEFANO, OLIVIA 11

24.79 23.57 23.4324.57

NALLE-073 1:36.41

SOULIA, MORGAN 11 MCGRATH, LAUREN 9

ROOT, MAGGIE 11 SONG, JADE 12

24.03 23.82 24.4324.13

MTLEB-074 1:36.76

NICHOLSON, KATHRYN 9FORD, KATIE 12

SCHILKEN, MEGHAN 12 BOGDANSKI, VERONICA 11

24.91 23.22 24.4324.20

GLATR-075 1:37.41

OWENS, KAYLA 12 DEFRANCESCO, GINA 12

DOUDS, MEGAN 10 SOWINSKI, MONICA 11

24.09 24.69 23.9124.72

UPSTC-076 1:37.98

SHAFFER, VICTORIA 11 OLSAKOVSKY, CARLY 11

NOVAK, CAROLYN 11 CHOATE, LINDSEY 10

24.25 24.48 24.2125.04

PARKL-117 1:38.08

SALVAGGIO, SIENA 10 FREEMAN, ERIKA 11

BODNAR, ALEXANDRA 11JORDAN, ERIN 11

23.89 24.53 24.3825.28

CBEAS-018 1:38.10

MORTIMER, KIRSTEN 9 JOZEFIAK, JESS 12

GRIFFITH, LAUREN 11 WITTMAN, HANNAH 11

25.17 24.66 23.6324.64

UDUBL-019 1:38.12

WHEATLEY, SAM 12 JOHNSON, COREY 12

O'NEILL, CASEY 11 JOHNS, JENNA 9

24.80 24.87 23.4824.97

WCHEN-0110 1:38.14

MCNICHOL, MADDIE 12 HENDRICKS, MADDIE 11

FRUHWIRTH, AINSLEY 12KOSIC, ABBY 10

24.65 24.45 24.3624.68

UNION-0111 1:38.36

GRIMES, MAURA 9 WENTZ, MOLLY 11

GARVEY, KATIE 11 BARTHOLD, LAURA 11

25.01 24.66 23.9024.79

METHC-0112 1:38.73

GROFF, KIRSTEN 11 WANG, KRISTEN 11

SYKES, EMILY 9 REES, JEN 10

24.81 24.40 24.6024.92

SHAVN-0113 1:39.00

WILLIS, KATIE 12 JABLONSKI, CAMILLE 9

RESWEBER, FRANCES 10 MARTIN, SUMMER 9

25.01 25.25 24.1224.62

DLSTN-0314 1:39.09

WISE, ERICA 11 BIXLER, ALYSSA 12

THORNLEY, JUSTINA 10 CASOLO, JULIA 12

25.07 23.60 25.1425.28

CRNOR-0115 1:39.13

SCHLUCHTERER, MADISON 10CRAIG, KATIE 11

MITCHELL, LAUREN 11 DILLIONE, TOMMIE 12

25.88 25.67 23.5024.08

FRNKR-0716 1:39.14

BIRDY, MORGAN 9 EASTERLING, MEREDITH 10

SCANLAN, ELISE 9 RUFFING, ALYSSA 12

25.23 25.08 23.7825.05

NAZAR-1117 1:39.38

BLAIR, MADDY 11 ESORDI, CAROLINE 12

STEBER, VANESSA 11 PALOCHIK, VICTORIA 9

24.22 25.85 23.8825.43

CONTG-0118 1:39.39

MCCLINTICK, LAURA 11 BENJAMIN, KAITLIN 12

WYDEVEN, GRACE 12 MACK, ABBY 12

25.16 25.33 24.4524.45

DOVER-0319 1:39.53

BECKER, MIA 12 SPAULDING, RACHEL 12

DACHEUX, SUMMER 12 SMITH, NICOLE 12

25.12 25.37 24.0724.97

SCOLL-0620 1:40.33

STUYVESANT, HARLY 10 FINTON, HANNAH 10

GARRIGAN, JULIET 10 VASHAW, FIONA 10

25.43 25.25 24.6125.04

EASTN-1121 1:40.91

STAHLECKER, TARA 12 ROSA, AMANDA 11

KUTCH, ALEXA 10 PACZES, NATHALIE 10

24.42 26.16 25.4824.85

RYAN-1222 1:43.75

SHEFFOLD, JENNA 11 ROCCHI, MARIA 12

O'LEARY, MARY 12 MCKINSTRY, SHEA 11

26.49 26.25 24.3426.67

DUBOI-0923 1:44.71

PEARCE, KIERSTEN 9 SMITH, ERICA 12

ANDRULONIS, MELIA 10 WAYNE, GABRIELLE 9

26.06 27.48 24.5626.61

DELVA-0224 1:45.30

NARVARTE, ASPEN 10 LLEWELLYN, JANEL 11

MARCUCCI, STEPHANIE 11HUTZELMANN, DENALI 9

25.94 26.09 26.2027.07

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

NFHS Record: 51.43 2012N OLIVIA SMOLIGA - IL

PIAA Record: 53.70 2013S CHRISTINA LEANDER

NF Hon. Roll: 55.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HERSH-03 12RAAB, MEAGHAN1 53.08S

25.82 27.26
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PIAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 3/12/2014 to 3/13/2014

PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
A - Final ...   (#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

NALLE-07 11DU, JACQUELYN2 53.91

25.86 28.05

DLSTN-03 10OBERLANDER, KACEY3 55.75

27.56 28.19

WILSN-03 12ROCKETT, ALEXANDRA4 56.20

27.11 29.09

HVRFD-01 10HART, MADDIE5 56.37

27.71 28.66

NALLE-07 11CHURMAN, KAYLA6 56.57

27.75 28.82

NPENN-01 11DISTEFANO, OLIVIA7 56.74

27.30 29.44

COCAL-03 11MARINO, SAMANTHA8 57.23

27.75 29.48

B - Final

MTLEB-07 12SCHILKEN, MEGHAN9 56.46

27.82 28.64

NPENN-01  9EVANS, KAILYN10 57.18

27.79 29.39

FREDM-11 11HSU, HELEN11 57.25

27.51 29.74

FREDM-11 11DELFRANCO, CARLY12 57.58

28.20 29.38

RADNR-01 12SMOLYANSKY, TATYANA13 57.64

28.08 29.56

PARKL-11 11FREEMAN, ERIKA14 57.84

28.15 29.69

WISSA-01 10ZLOTNIKOFF, AMANDA15 57.90

27.96 29.94

HAMPT-07  9FLANAGAN, CLARE16 58.84

28.69 30.15

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

NFHS Record: 51.43 2012N OLIVIA SMOLIGA - IL

PIAA Record: 53.70 2013S CHRISTINA LEANDER

NF Hon. Roll: 55.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HERSH-03 12RAAB, MEAGHAN1 53.85

26.34 27.51

NALLE-07 11DU, JACQUELYN2 55.19

26.55 28.64

DLSTN-03 10OBERLANDER, KACEY3 56.00

27.74 28.26

WILSN-03 12ROCKETT, ALEXANDRA4 56.02

26.81 29.21

NPENN-01 11DISTEFANO, OLIVIA5 56.11

27.33 28.78

HVRFD-01 10HART, MADDIE6 56.58

27.90 28.68

NALLE-07 11CHURMAN, KAYLA7 56.64

27.83 28.81

COCAL-03 11MARINO, SAMANTHA8 56.95

27.53 29.42

NPENN-01  9EVANS, KAILYN9 57.21

27.62 29.59

FREDM-11 11HSU, HELEN10 57.47

27.23 30.24

MTLEB-07 12SCHILKEN, MEGHAN11 57.52

27.78 29.74

RADNR-01 12SMOLYANSKY, TATYANA12 57.72

27.90 29.82

PARKL-11 11FREEMAN, ERIKA13 57.87

28.02 29.85

FREDM-11 11DELFRANCO, CARLY14 58.21

28.31 29.90

WISSA-01 10ZLOTNIKOFF, AMANDA15 58.26

27.94 30.32

HAMPT-07  9FLANAGAN, CLARE16 58.37

28.34 30.03

HATH-01 11SUTTON, HALEY17 J58.37

28.30 30.07

FRNKR-07 12RUFFING, ALYSSA18 58.39

27.98 30.41

PARKL-11 11JORDAN, ERIN19 58.54

28.38 30.16

RADNR-01  9SMOLYANSKY, SASHA20 58.70

28.39 30.31

NALLE-07 11BRICKNER, CHARLIE21 58.75

28.75 30.00

BTHLP-07 12BRINKHOFF, ALLIE22 58.83

28.57 30.26

CONTG-01 12BOOKWALTER, NIKKI23 58.88

28.54 30.34

UPSTC-07 10CHOATE, LINDSEY*24 58.98

28.64 30.34

SCOLL-06 12QUINN, COURTNEY*24 58.98

28.47 30.51

CMBVY-03 11SINCLAIR, OLIVIA26 59.04

28.76 30.28

GRDNS-03 10SHAFFER, AUTUMN*27 59.26

28.46 30.80

EXTWP-03 10CHEMEY, ELIZABETH*27 59.26

28.21 31.05

WCHEN-01 10KOSIC, ABBY29 1:00.62

29.31 31.31

MEADV-10 12WEBBER, MACKENZIE30 1:01.31

29.54 31.77

LFLWR-12 09MCHUGH, KELLEY31 1:02.72

30.20 32.52

DELVA-02  9HUTZELMANN, DENALI32 1:03.75

30.68 33.07

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

NFHS Record: 58.75 2009N KASEY CARLSON - CA

PIAA Record: 1:00.54 2012S EMILY CAMERON

NF Hon. Roll: 1:02.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HERSH-03 11TAFUTO, VIVI1 1:01.81

29.20 32.61

HAMPT-07 12FERNANDER, KATIE2 1:02.88

29.98 32.90

GLATR-07 12OWENS, KAYLA3 1:03.72

29.64 34.08

HEMP7-07 12KEDZIERSKI, AMANDA4 1:03.97

30.01 33.96

OAKCA-07 10KONDIS, PEYTON5 1:04.44

30.17 34.27

NALLE-07 10KUHN, ERIN6 1:04.53

30.99 33.54

DTWNW-01 12HARRIS, EMILY7 1:05.11

30.73 34.38

PNRDG-01 10WEISS, BRITTANY8 1:05.24

30.62 34.62

B - Final

CBEAS-01 11WITTMAN, HANNAH9 1:05.01

31.16 33.85

METHC-01  9SYKES, EMILY10 1:05.13

30.89 34.24

RYAN-12 12ROCCHI, MARIA11 1:05.29

30.66 34.63

UPSTC-07  9YOOS, MADDIE12 1:05.45

30.73 34.72

HEMP3-03 11POPALIS, MADDY13 1:05.93

31.34 34.59

RIDLY-01  9RUDY, GAB14 1:06.18

31.74 34.44

TYLRA-08  9KIESLING, EMMA15 1:06.45

31.30 35.15

CBWST-01 10BLASER, HANNAH16 1:06.88

31.51 35.37

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

NFHS Record: 58.75 2009N KASEY CARLSON - CA

PIAA Record: 1:00.54 2012S EMILY CAMERON

NF Hon. Roll: 1:02.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HERSH-03 11TAFUTO, VIVI1 1:02.11

29.33 32.78

HAMPT-07 12FERNANDER, KATIE2 1:03.43

30.25 33.18

GLATR-07 12OWENS, KAYLA3 1:03.54

29.47 34.07

HEMP7-07 12KEDZIERSKI, AMANDA4 1:03.76

29.80 33.96

PNRDG-01 10WEISS, BRITTANY5 1:05.07

31.10 33.97
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

OAKCA-07 10KONDIS, PEYTON6 1:05.08

30.46 34.62

DTWNW-01 12HARRIS, EMILY7 1:05.33

30.77 34.56

NALLE-07 10KUHN, ERIN8 1:05.47

30.77 34.70

CBEAS-01 11WITTMAN, HANNAH9 1:05.51

31.09 34.42

UPSTC-07  9YOOS, MADDIE10 1:05.66

30.68 34.98

RYAN-12 12ROCCHI, MARIA*11 1:05.68

30.71 34.97

METHC-01  9SYKES, EMILY*11 1:05.68

31.19 34.49

RIDLY-01  9RUDY, GAB13 1:05.76

30.85 34.91

HEMP3-03 11POPALIS, MADDY14 1:05.77

31.16 34.61

TYLRA-08  9KIESLING, EMMA15 1:05.98

31.15 34.83

CBWST-01 10BLASER, HANNAH16 1:06.43

31.52 34.91

SCOLL-06 11HILLSLEY, KIRSTEN17 1:06.51

31.25 35.26

SHAVN-01  9JABLONSKI, CAMILLE18 1:06.67

31.43 35.24

SDRTN-01  9HODGES, EMILY19 1:06.69

31.07 35.62

EASTN-11 11ROSA, AMANDA20 1:06.91

31.34 35.57

OAKCA-07 10COGHILL, COURTNEY21 1:06.97

31.65 35.32

HERSH-03 10BARONE, ORIANA22 1:07.17

31.52 35.65

SDRTN-01 11HODGES, RICKILEE23 1:07.22

31.76 35.46

WARWK-03  9SCHOUTEN, EMMA*24 1:07.31

32.50 34.81

RADNR-01 12CAI, EVIE*24 1:07.31

31.66 35.65

CHAMB-03 11STAUFFER, ABBY26 1:07.41

31.45 35.96

PTTWP-07 10PALU-BENSON, LOEVA27 1:08.08

32.07 36.01

MCDOW-10 11CAULEY, JESSICA28 1:09.13

32.09 37.04

OAKCA-07 12SISMOUR, MEGHAN29 1:09.14

32.50 36.64

NORRI-03 12MARTORELLA, NICOLE30 1:09.38

32.38 37.00

SENCV-07 12BELSTERLING, CARLEY31 1:09.40

32.25 37.15

DELVA-02 11MARCUCCI, STEPHANIE32 1:13.00

34.12 38.88

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

NFHS Record: 3:20.42 2013N CONCORD CARONDELET - CA

PIAA Record: 3:22.85 2011S HERSHEY

Surfuss, Raab, Nakano, Miller

NF Hon. Roll: 3:30.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

HERSH-031 3:21.34S

BUCHANAN, KALEY 9 TAFUTO, VIVI 11

VEITH, MADELYN 12 RAAB, MEAGHAN 12

24.59 51.37 50.6324.11

23.88 50.27 23.60 49.07

NALLE-072 3:27.57

MCGRATH, LAUREN 9 BISHOP, KRISTEN 12

SONG, JADE 12 CHURMAN, KAYLA 11

24.95 51.63 52.1425.07

25.16 52.30 24.73 51.50

NPENN-013 3:29.75

EVANS, KAILYN 9 O'NEILL, ERIN 10

BAUR, AIMEE 10 ROGERS, TARA 12

24.81 51.83 54.4625.69

24.71 52.41 24.44 51.05

GLATR-074 3:29.84

OWENS, KAYLA 12 DEFRANCESCO, GINA 12

DOUDS, MEGAN 10 SOWINSKI, MONICA 11

24.90 52.12 53.4025.14

25.46 53.32 24.56 51.00

MTLEB-075 3:30.23

NICHOLSON, KATHRYN 9SCHILKEN, MEGHAN 12

BUMGARNER, HANNAH 10FORD, KATIE 12

25.53 53.16 53.1025.58

25.09 53.06 23.79 50.91

WCHEN-016 3:30.58

MCNICHOL, MADDIE 12 EIFE, MEGHAN 12

HAZARD, RACHEL 9 KOSIC, ABBY 10

25.01 52.46 53.4825.71

24.98 52.64 24.73 52.00

PARKL-117 3:32.51

SALVAGGIO, SIENA 10 FREEMAN, ERIKA 11

CONNOLLY, VICTORIA 10JORDAN, ERIN 11

24.92 51.19 53.1125.23

26.09 54.18 25.63 54.03

UDUBL-018 3:32.54

WHEATLEY, SAM 12 PARIS, MEGAN 10

O'NEILL, CASEY 11 JOHNS, JENNA 9

25.72 52.92 54.5925.84

25.17 53.25 24.45 51.78

B - Final

CONTG-019 3:30.87

BENJAMIN, KAITLIN 12 ZIMMERMAN, AMBER 11

WYDEVEN, GRACE 12 MACK, ABBY 12

25.95 53.61 52.4324.98

24.89 53.10 24.40 51.73

CRNOR-0110 3:33.55

SCHLUCHTERER, MADISON 10SAMSON, REBECCA 12

DILLIONE, TOMMIE 12 MITCHELL, LAUREN 11

26.63 55.36 54.9025.72

24.03 50.84 24.70 52.45

UPSTC-0711 3:33.84

CHOATE, LINDSEY 10 OLSAKOVSKY, CARLY 11

YOOS, EMILY 10 SHAFFER, VICTORIA 11

24.96 53.04 53.7625.41

25.78 54.79 24.31 52.25

WILSN-0312 3:34.09

ROCKETT, ALEXANDRA 12REDCAY, KELLEN 11

GARTNER, LEXIE 12 CORTAZZO, AMBER 12

24.85 51.89 55.2826.44

25.94 54.45 24.98 52.47

CBEAS-0113 3:34.14

JOZEFIAK, JESS 12 MORTIMER, KIRSTEN 9

HUUKI, LOUISE 12 WITTMAN, HANNAH 11

25.78 53.61 54.0025.58

26.20 55.02 24.56 51.51

DLSTN-0314 3:34.76

CASOLO, JULIA 12 WISE, ERICA 11

OBERLANDER, KACEY 10BIXLER, ALYSSA 12

26.16 55.24 54.1925.81

25.82 53.58 24.30 51.75

OAKCA-0715 3:36.66

FEOLA, NATALIE 12 MAUTINO, SARAH 9

KONDIS, PEYTON 10 NAMESTNIK, ALEXA 12

25.70 54.42 54.0225.62

26.08 55.38 25.43 52.84

SHAVN-0116 3:37.69

RESWEBER, FRANCES 10 WILLIS, KATIE 12

JABLONSKI, CAMILLE 9 MARTIN, SUMMER 9

26.53 55.06 54.6825.57

26.03 54.92 25.23 53.03

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

NFHS Record: 3:20.42 2013N CONCORD CARONDELET - CA

PIAA Record: 3:22.85 2011S HERSHEY

Surfuss, Raab, Nakano, Miller

NF Hon. Roll: 3:30.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HERSH-031 3:28.12

RAAB, MEAGHAN 12 LEE, MAGGIE 11

TAFUTO, VIVI 11 VEITH, MADELYN 12

24.12 49.87 53.9025.97

24.72 52.40 24.48 51.95

NALLE-072 3:29.59

MCGRATH, LAUREN 9 BISHOP, KRISTEN 12

SONG, JADE 12 CHURMAN, KAYLA 11

25.20 52.18 52.8225.48

25.36 52.66 24.96 51.93

NPENN-013 3:29.82

EVANS, KAILYN 9 O'NEILL, ERIN 10

BAUR, AIMEE 10 ROGERS, TARA 12

24.72 51.52 54.1625.60

25.24 52.90 24.45 51.24
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

MTLEB-074 3:31.10

NICHOLSON, KATHRYN 9SCHILKEN, MEGHAN 12

BUMGARNER, HANNAH 10FORD, KATIE 12

26.11 53.90 53.3925.88

25.06 52.80 24.02 51.01

GLATR-075 3:31.66

SOWINSKI, MONICA 11 DEFRANCESCO, GINA 12

DOUDS, MEGAN 10 OWENS, KAYLA 12

25.29 52.47 53.9225.41

25.64 53.54 24.45 51.73

WCHEN-016 3:31.93

MCNICHOL, MADDIE 12 EIFE, MEGHAN 12

HAZARD, RACHEL 9 KOSIC, ABBY 10

25.45 52.85 53.9225.86

24.83 53.00 25.09 52.16

PARKL-117 3:32.42

SALVAGGIO, SIENA 10 FREEMAN, ERIKA 11

CONNOLLY, VICTORIA 10JORDAN, ERIN 11

24.92 51.41 52.9725.38

25.91 54.09 25.48 53.95

UDUBL-018 3:33.17

WHEATLEY, SAM 12 PARIS, MEGAN 10

O'NEILL, CASEY 11 JOHNS, JENNA 9

25.73 53.20 54.9825.95

25.22 53.33 24.61 51.66

CONTG-019 3:33.45

BENJAMIN, KAITLIN 12 ZIMMERMAN, AMBER 11

WYDEVEN, GRACE 12 MACK, ABBY 12

26.26 54.36 52.8825.27

25.03 53.86 24.97 52.35

CRNOR-0110 3:33.74

SCHLUCHTERER, MADISON 10SAMSON, REBECCA 12

DILLIONE, TOMMIE 12 MITCHELL, LAUREN 11

26.86 56.14 54.6625.75

24.26 50.91 24.64 52.03

CBEAS-0111 3:33.84

JOZEFIAK, JESS 12 MORTIMER, KIRSTEN 9

HUUKI, LOUISE 12 WITTMAN, HANNAH 11

25.89 53.61 54.2725.86

26.11 54.68 24.53 51.28

WILSN-0312 3:33.85

ROCKETT, ALEXANDRA 12REDCAY, KELLEN 11

GARTNER, LEXIE 12 CORTAZZO, AMBER 12

24.98 52.40 55.3526.17

26.05 54.19 24.88 51.91

DLSTN-0313 3:34.54

CASOLO, JULIA 12 WISE, ERICA 11

OBERLANDER, KACEY 10BIXLER, ALYSSA 12

26.24 55.08 53.6925.04

25.97 53.98 24.36 51.79

SHAVN-0114 3:34.63

RESWEBER, FRANCES 10 WILLIS, KATIE 12

MARTIN, SUMMER 9 JABLONSKI, CAMILLE 9

25.83 53.49 54.6125.78

24.62 52.41 25.91 54.12

UPSTC-0715 3:35.00

YOOS, EMILY 10 CHOATE, LINDSEY 10

OLSAKOVSKY, CARLY 11SHAFFER, VICTORIA 11

26.65 55.36 53.3625.03

25.41 54.00 24.45 52.28

OAKCA-0716 3:35.73

FEOLA, NATALIE 12 MAUTINO, SARAH 9

KONDIS, PEYTON 10 NAMESTNIK, ALEXA 12

25.91 54.56 53.2525.19

25.09 52.34 26.74 55.58

PTTWP-0717 3:36.22

GREGURIC, HANNAH 10 YOCCA, OLIVIA 9

CORTON, JULIA 11 PALU-BENSON, SAOIRSE 12

26.02 54.42 53.5825.74

25.98 55.19 25.12 53.03

HATH-0118 3:37.79

BEDICS, ELYSE 10 PELLECCHIA, NICOLE 12

SUTTON, HALEY 11 SUMNER, PERIE 11

26.77 55.40 54.2625.11

25.57 53.64 25.58 54.49

NORWN-0719 3:37.81

SMREKAR, RACHAEL 10 RUSINKO, HANNAH 10

PAINTER, KATHRYN 11 HUBERT, COURTENEY 11

26.78 56.96 54.1825.54

25.56 52.83 25.11 53.84

BTHLP-0720 3:38.48

DOUDS, MEGAN 12 KRAMER, KELLY 12

HIRSH, JESSICA 12 BRINKHOFF, ALLIE 12

26.08 55.04 55.1825.90

26.20 55.65 24.82 52.61

SCOLL-0621 3:38.93

FINTON, HANNAH 10 STUYVESANT, HARLY 10

GARRIGAN, JULIET 10 COOPER, KATE 10

26.41 54.61 54.9426.02

25.82 55.43 25.49 53.95

HAZEL-0222 3:46.80

SANKO, SHELBY 10 O'HARA, MORGAN 9

YANNES, REBECCA 11 GREGO, FELICIA 10

27.33 57.14 57.2227.04

26.68 57.04 26.19 55.40

MCDOW-1023 3:47.86

VIEIRA, ISABELLE 11 WASSELL, MARY 11

SPICHER, ABBY 11 CAULEY, JESSICA 11

26.94 56.97 57.1227.12

27.30 57.60 26.26 56.17

LFLWR-1224 3:59.56

MCHUGH, KELLEY 09 BLANEY, JILLIAN 10

COLEMAN, SARAH 12 MCHUGH, ALLYSON 11

28.37 1:00.73 1:01.8929.23

27.42 57.42 28.05 59.52

 
#101  Girls 100 Yard Back Swim-off

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

HAMPT-07  9FLANAGAN, CLARE1 57.83

28.27 29.56

HATH-01 11SUTTON, HALEY2 57.97

28.53 29.44

 
#401  Girls 50 Yard Free Swim-off

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

NAZAR-11  9PALOCHIK, VICTORIA1 24.08

PLWHI-01  9MCGEE, HANNAH2 24.47


